
Girls 4A 2015 Soccer Stats 
 
Coaches are emailed each week and are asked to provide season-to-date numbers.  
Not every coach responded, so we are only posting what has been made available. 
 
The cutoff date for each weekly stat report is the Sunday prior. Coaches are then given a 
few days, to put get their stats organized and send them in. 
 
We only post when is given to us. If there is an error, please take it up with the coach, or 
whoever keeps stats for the team. 
 
Shootouts goals and saves are counted on the individual stats, but not on the team 
stats. 
 
Stats are for games played up to and including April 12th. 
 
Individual Goals: 
 
Lexi Pulley (Laramie) – 7 
Brooke Johnson (Kelly Walsh) – 6 
Katelynn Brooks (Sheridan) – 6 
Sarah Jones (Natrona) – 5 
Jesse Erickson (Cheyenne East) – 5 
Kylie Hatzenbihler (Gillette) – 5 
Kennedy Schomer (Gillette) - 5 
Emma Jurewicz (Gillette) – 4 
Ariel Romero (Laramie) – 4 
Savannah Salisbury (Riverton) - 4 
Abby Morillon (Cheyenne East) – 4 
Katie Loken (Cheyenne East) – 4 
Kristin McCrann (Rock Springs) – 4 
Madison Cantrell (Rock Springs) – 4 
DiAnna Moreno (Rock Springs) – 3 
McKenzie Lucas (Green River) – 3 
Lauren Hoyt (Green River) - 3 
Savannah Cox (Laramie) – 3 
Kenisha Melanson (Gillette) – 3 
Jamy Shassetz (Sheridan) – 3 
Gabbie Moore (Sheridan) – 2 
Emily Julian (Sheridan) – 2 
Bridgette Maxey (Sheridan) - 2 
Alyssa Waters (Rock Springs) – 2 
Dani House (Cheyenne East) – 2 
Jasline Pace (Cheyenne East) – 2 
Taylor Stoeger (Green River) – 2 
Chezney Mamalis (Green River) – 2 
Kadelyn Setright (Laramie) – 2 
McKayla McBride (Cheyenne Central) – 2 
Kristen Franke (Kelly Walsh) – 2 
Ali Green (Kelly Walsh) – 2 
Lulu Rochelle (Natrona) – 2 



Kali Phillips (Cheyenne South) – 2 
Ana Sanchez (Cheyenne South) – 2 
Sophia Kellner (Cheyenne South) – 1 
Taryn Harsy (Cheyenne South) – 1 
Ashley Wilcox (Gillette) – 1 
Megan Phillips (Gillette) – 1 
Alexa Becerra (Cheyenne Central) - 1 
Larissa Cussins (Cheyenne Central) – 1 
Alyssa Graham (Rock Springs) – 1 
MacKenzie Dougherty (Sheridan) – 1 
Sara VonKrosigk (Sheridan) – 1 
Abree Hill (Kelly Walsh) - 1 
Izabelle Lowry (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Kenzie Davis (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Lindsay Weekly (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Kelsey Moffit (Green River) – 1 
Payton Bartlett (Green River) – 1 
Jordan Shells (Riverton) – 1 
Marissa Coon (Sheridan) – 1 
Julia Fenn (Sheridan) – 1 
Adrianne Barton (Evanston) – 1 
Clarissa Barton (Evanston) – 1 
Tabitha Biorn (Evanston) – 1 
Sara Lamb (Kelly Walsh) – 1 
Bailey Neff (Kelly Walsh) – 1 
Chelsea Thornburgh (Kelly Walsh) -1 
Jordan Quig (Natrona) – 1 
MacKenzie Tille (Natrona) – 1 
Sydni Handeland (Natrona) – 1 
Abby Switzer (Natrona) – 1 
Hailey Rush (Natrona) – 1 
Allison McElwee (Laramie) – 1 
Isla Skinner (Laramie) – 1 
Lindsey Meyer (Laramie) – 1 
Koltyn Barber (Laramie) – 1 
Desiree Harvey (Laramie) – 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Individual Assists: 
 
Savannah Cox (Laramie) – 5 
Lulu Rochelle (Natrona) – 5 
Jesse Erickson (Cheyenne East) – 5 
Abby Morillon (Cheyenne East) - 5 
Emma Jurewicz (Gillette) – 4 
Lexi Pulley (Laramie) – 4 
Emily Julian (Sheridan) – 4 
McKenzie Lucas (Green River) – 3 
Sara Jones (Natrona) – 3 
Abree Hill (Kelly Walsh) – 3 
Sara Lamb (Kelly Walsh) – 3 
Kristen Franke (Kelly Walsh) – 2 
Megan Phillips (Gillette) - 2 
Kiana Ayers (Gillette) – 2 
Madison Cantrell (Rock Springs) – 2 
Aly Sweet (Rock Springs) – 2 
Madeline Glenn (Natrona) – 2 
Jamy Shassetz (Sheridan) – 2 
Katelynn Brooks (Sheridan) – 2 
Kirsten Hendricks (Sheridan) – 2 
Gabbie Moore (Sheridan) – 2 
MacKenzie Dougherty (Sheridan) – 2 
Megan Myers (Sheridan) – 1 
Ana Sanchez (Cheyenne South) – 1 
Kali Phillips (Cheyenne South) – 1 
Jade Smith (Cheyenne South) - 1 
Destiny Nichols (Cheyenne South) – 1 
Megan Woolhether (Cheyenne South) – 1 
Kylie Hatzenbihler (Gillette) – 1 
Sonya Crone (Gillette) – 1 
Katy Traverso (Gillette) – 1 
Baylee Hamlin (Gillette) – 1 
Lori Storie (Gillette) – 1 
Abi Smith (Cheyenne Central) – 1 
Alexa Becerra (Cheyenne Central) – 1 
Kristin McCrann (Rock Springs) – 1 
Kelci Howe (Rock Springs) – 1 
Jasmine Ramirez (Rock Springs) – 1 
Bailey Neff (Kelly Walsh) – 1 
Ashlyn Daniels (Kelly Walsh) – 1 
Ali Green (Kelly Walsh) - 1 
Isabelle Leininger (Green River) - 1 
Lexi Vaught (Green River) – 1 
Taylor Stoeger (Green River) - 1 
McKayla Ross (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Kenzie Davis (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Izabell Lowry (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Ashton Brodahl (Cheyenne East) – 1 



Karly Thompson (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Jasline Pace (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Alisha Corbin (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Lindsey Myers (Laramie) – 1 
Sierra Titensor (Laramie) – 1 
Paige Trent (Laramie) - 1 
Kadelyn Setright (Laramie) - 1 
MacKenzie Tille (Natrona) – 1 
Jordan Quig (Natrona) – 1 
Kaylie Holmberg (Natrona) - 1 
Jessie Mitchell (Evanston) – 1 
Michaela Kechter (Riverton) – 1 
Angilena Oldman (Riverton) – 1 
Savannah Salisbury (Riverton) – 1 
Jordan Shells (Riverton) – 1 
 
Individual Saves: 
 
Zoe Baldwin (Rock Springs) – 26 
Natalie Lymburner (Riverton) - 26 
Christina Lacek (Gillette) – 22 
Erin Zigmont (Kelly Walsh) – 21 
Savannah Trumbull (Natrona) - 21 
Alyssa Swett (Evanston) – 16 
Sierra Hernandez (Riverton) - 14 
Kara Clarke (Cheyenne South) – 12 
Logan Bury (Laramie) - 12 
Holly Hunt (Green River) – 8 
Dakota Neumann (Green River) - 7 
Shae Moore (Kelly Walsh) – 6 
Zoie Jones (Sheridan) – 5 
Ashton Brodahl (Cheyenne East) – 3 
Abby Fearneyhough (Cheyenne Central) - 3 
 
Goal Differential: 
 
Team:   Goals Scored: Goals Allowed: Differential: 
Cheyenne East  20   2   +18 
Gillette    19   2   +17 
Laramie   21   6   +15 
Sheridan   19   4   +15 
Rock Springs   13   5   +8 
Green River   12   5   +7 
Cheyenne Central  9   3   +6 
Kelly Walsh   11   9   +2 
Natrona   12   13   -1 
Cheyenne South  6   12   -6 
Evanston   3   24   -21 
Riverton   6   32   -26  


